
Jade McLean
Internal Support 
jmclean@kuvare.com  
515-304-2369

Bill Carroll 
wcarroll@kuvare.com
720-210-8294

Danielle Brunk
dbrunk@unitedlife.com  
319-631-9455

Danielle BrunkDanielle BrunkDanielle Brunk

Bill Carroll 

Jeff Lanning
Internal Support 
jlanning@kuvare.com  
515-516-0619

Tim Graney
tgraney@unitedlife.com  
973-494-6854

Gabriel Velasquez
Internal Support 
gvelasquez@kuvare.com  
515-516-0610

Open Territory
for assistance contact 
Internal Support

Chris Baso
cbaso@unitedlife.com  
218-232-5836

Chris Baso

Direct Distribution
Sales Territories
Direct Distribution
Sales Territories

Please contact a member of your United Life sales team to:
Learn more about our products  Help develop sales ideas Identify   

  solutions to meet client goals

Danielle BrunkDanielle BrunkDanielle Brunk

Amber Blome

Open Territory

Tim Graney

Bill Carroll

Lauren Behrns

Kayla Skoog

Chris Baso

Products Unavailable
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Jake Sponsler
Internal Support 
jsponsler@kuvare.com 
515-513-5778

Lauren Behrns
lbehrns@kuvare.com 
763-370-1213

Lauren Behrns

Kayla Skoog
kskoog@unitedlife.com 
480-353-1477

Kayla Skoog

Amber Blome
ablome@unitedlife.com  
515-341-0848

Amber BlomeAmber Blome

Ben Groepper
Internal Support 
bgroepper@kuvare.com  
515-513-3423

For additional assistance please contact our sales desk at: 
833.465.0819  &  salesdesk@unitedlife.com 
For additional assistance please contact our sales desk at: 
833.465.0819  &  salesdesk@unitedlife.com 
For additional assistance please contact our sales desk at: 
833.465.0819  &  salesdesk@unitedlife.com 

Danielle BrunkOpen Territory


